

African Association of Arizona

8050 North 19th Avenue, # 291, Phoenix, Arizona 85021 (623) 247-4869; Est. 1992 www.afasa.org

UNITY, FRIENDSHIP, AND TRUST

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities

African Festival; Saturday, March 31, 2018 North High School Campus, 1101 East Thomas Rd, Phoenix AFASA is a 501(c) (3) organization

ADVERTISE YOUR BUSINESS

Your business can advertise in the full color professionally designed African Festival Program. Do not miss out on this opportunity to reach 3,000-5,000 attendees!

Full Page Ad (5" x 8") \$200

1/2 Page Ad (5" x 4) \$150

1/4 Page Ad (2.5" x 2) \$ 75

PROVIDE IN-KIND DONATIONS

Each year the African Festival seeks in-kind support to make the festival free to families and friends of Africa. Please indicate where you can provide your support!

Printing

Office Supplies

Advertising in a newsletter, newspaper, magazine, website

Soft Drinks/Water/Disposable Cups

Kids' Toys

Other items or services: Please describe

MAKE A CASH DONATION OR JOIN AFASA

Be a friend of Africa and help to support the Annual African Festival which reaches thousands throughout Arizona. Any donation over \$50 includes a membership in the African Association of Arizona and you will be added to the AFASA mailing list. I would like to donate \$ to support the 2018 African Festival I would like to become a member of the African Association of Arizona: \$50 per person

☐ Yes, I am interested in being a sponsor! Please complete the information below and mail payment to: 2018 African Festival Sponsors, 8050 North 19th Avenue, # 291, Phoenix, Arizona 85021. For questions, please contact Yomi Owoyemi at 602-216-2222 or at yomiowoyemi@yahoo.com (or contact 623-247-4869, or 623-261-3264)

| Name of Organization: | | |
|-----------------------|------------|-----|
| Contact Person: | | |
| Postal Address: | City/State | Zip |
| Phone: | E-mail | |

| OFFICERS: | | |
|----------------|--|--|
| President | | |
| Femi Babarinde | | |

Vice President Yomi Owoyemi Secretary Peter Mayangi **Treasurer** Koumou Keita Ombudsman